Position

District Manager

Maintenance

Recreation Worker

Admin. Assist.

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Maintenance

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Department

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Total Wages

$82,162

$31,195

$24,333

$20,800

$17,578

$16,937

$11,740

$10,485

$9,945

$9,828

$9,734

$9,370

$6,169

$5,447

$5,250

$4,846

$3,931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Maintenance

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Recreation Worker

Board Member

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

$1,573

$1,377

$1,095

$1,011

$1,009

$936

$851

$850

$749

$742

$627

$384

$361

$276

$205

$58

$45

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation and
Park District

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

Boulder Creek
Recreation

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



