Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$82,162	\$0
Maintenance		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$31,195	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$24,333	\$0
Admin. Assist.		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$20,800	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$17,578	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$16,937	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$11,740	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$10,485	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$9,945	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$9,828	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$9,734	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$9,370	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$6,169	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$5,447	\$0
Maintenance		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$5,250	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$4,846	\$0
Recreation Worker		Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$3,931	\$0

Maintenance	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$1,573	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$1,377	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$1,095	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$1,011	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$1,009	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$936	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$851	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$850	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$749	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$742	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$627	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$384	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$361	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$276	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$205	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$58	\$0
Recreation Worker	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$45	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0